MJÖLNER 600
Micro-ohmmeter
▪▪ Fully automatic testing – Micro processor
controlled
▪▪ Safe test – DualGround™ and Remote
control
▪▪ True DC – ripple free current
▪▪ Lightweight suitcase – withstands the

MJÖLNER-600_DS_en_V06a
Subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
Item Art. No.
MJÖLNER 600
Incl. Std. cable set 3 m, (current cables 2 x 3 m,
35 mm2 and sensing cables 2 x 3 m), Ground cable BB-59090
Incl. Std. cable set 5 m, (current cables 2 x 5 m,
35 mm2 and sensing cables 2 x 5 m), Ground cable BB-59091
Incl. Std. cable set 3 m, (current cables 2 x 3 m,
35 mm2 and sensing cables 2 x 3 m), Ground cable
and DualGround kit (XA-12992) BB-59092
Incl. Std. cable set 5 m, (current cables 2 x 5 m,
35 mm2 and sensing cables 2 x 5 m), Ground cable
and DualGround kit (XA-12992) BB-59093
Optional accessories
MJÖLNER Win
Windows® software BD-8010X
Remote control